DATE

Oct 28,29,31
Nov 4,5,7
Nov 11,12,13,14
Nov 11,12,14
Nov 11,12,14
Nov 18,19,21
Nov 18,19,21
Dec 2
Dec 5
Dec 16
Jan 6
Jan 6-9
Jan 13
Jan 16
Jan 21
Jan 21
Jan 27
Jan 30
Feb 3
Feb 6
Feb 10
Feb 15

FORT GIBSON
JR HIGH BASKETBALL

2024-25

OPPONENT

FTG 6th Grade Tourney
Chouteau 6th Grade Tourney
Keys 6th Grade Tourney
Checotah 7th & 8th Grade Tourney
Fort Gibson 9th GradeTourney
Verdigris 7th & 8th Grade Tourney
Pryor 9th Grade Tourney
Locust Grove
Hilldale
Wagoner
Inola
Woodall 6th Grade Tourney
Catoosa
Inola
Woodall(4games)
Tahlequah Sequoyah
Wagoner
Locust Grove
Catoosa
Tahlequah Sequoyah
Hilldale

GRADE

7-8

7-8

6-7-8-9

6-7-8-9

6-7-8-9
7-8-9

7-8-9
7-8-9
6
S
6-7-8-9
6-7-8-9
7-8-9
<
6-7-8-9

Verdigris Valley Championships

Time listed are for the 1st game to tip.

Games to follow will begin immediately following.

LOCATION

Fort Gibson
Chouteau
Keys
Checotah
Fort Gibson
Verdigris
Pryor
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
Woodall
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
TBA

TIME

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
TBA



