FORT GIBSON

JR HIGH BASKETBALL 2024-25

DATE	OPPONENT	GRADE	LOCATION	TIME
Oct 28,29,31	FTG 6th Grade Tourney	6	Fort Gibson	TBA
Nov 4,5,7	Chouteau 6th Grade Tourney	6	Chouteau	TBA
Nov 11,12,13,14	Keys 6th Grade Tourney	6	Keys	TBA
Nov 11,12,14	Checotah 7th & 8th Grade Tourney	7-8	Checotah	TBA
Nov 11,12,14	Fort Gibson 9th GradeTourney	9	Fort Gibson	TBA
Nov 18,19,21	Verdigris 7th & 8th Grade Tourney	7-8	Verdigris	TBA
Nov 18,19,21	Pryor 9th Grade Tourney	9	Pryor	TBA
Dec 2	Locust Grove	6-7-8-9	HOME	4:30
Dec 5	Hilldale	6-7-8-9	HOME	4:30
Dec 16	Wagoner	6-7-8-9	AWAY	4:30
Jan 6	Inola	7-8-9	AWAY	5:00
Jan 6-9	Woodall 6th Grade Tourney	6	Woodall	TBA
Jan 13	Catoosa	7-8-9	AWAY	5:00
Jan 16	Inola	7-8-9	HOME	5:00
Jan 21	Woodall(4games)	6	HOME	4:00
Jan 21	Tahlequah Sequoyah	9	AWAY	5:00
Jan 27	Wagoner	6-7-8-9	HOME	4:30
Jan 30	Locust Grove	6-7-8-9	AWAY	4:30
Feb 3	Catoosa	7-8-9	HOME	5:00
Feb 6	Tahlequah Sequoyah	9	HOME	5:00
Feb 10	Hilldale	6-7-8-9	AWAY	4:30
Feb 15	Verdigris Valley Championships		TBA	TBA

Time listed are for the 1st game to tip.

Games to follow will begin immediately following.